
Meldrum Bay Populaire
Manitoulan Island

276.3km

SO­Straight On    TR­Turn Right   TL­Turn Left    TS­Traffic Signal   BC ­ Becomes  SS­Stop Sign

BR­ Bear right    BL­ Bear left    T­ "T" Intersection   UM­ unmarked   QR­quick right    QL­quick left

LEG DIRECTION TOTAL
Km Km

Start: SouthBaymouth to Hwy 6 1.6 TR 1.6
Hwy6 to Sideroad 10 4.5 TL 6.1
Sideroad10 to Concession Rd 6 W 2.3 TL 8.4
Concession Rd 6 W to Sideroad 15 1.9 TR 10.3
Sideroad 15 to Government Rd 2.4 TL 12.7
Government Rd to MichaelsBay Rd/Government Rd. 3.9 TR 16.6
Government Rd to 551/Tehkummah Providence Bay Rd 14.5 SO 31.0
Turn Left onto 551 1.3 TL 32.3
551 To Dryden's Corner and Turn left on 542 5.0 TL 37.3
Northwest on 542 to Britainville and turn right on 542 11.7 TR 49.1
542 to Union Rd. 4.0 TL 53.1
Union Rd BC Poplar Rd BC Mills Rd to Burpee 14.2 SO 67.2
Turn Right on Mill Road, Burpee to Road 3.9 TR 71.1
Road to 540 0.3 TR 71.4
540 pedal west to SilverWater 24.8 SO 96.2
Turn left ont 540 14.3 TL 110.5
Continue on 540 to Meldrum Bay!! 13.0 !!!! 123.6

Return: Meldrum Bay 0.0
Southwest on 540 to Regional Rd 540 6.1 TL 6.1
Regional Rd 540 to 540 6.9 TR 13.0
540 and Road bare right onto 540 10.1 TR 23.2
Continue on 540 to SilverWater 4.2 SO 27.4
Continue on SilverWater to 198m Evansville  26.1 SO 53.4
Northeast on 540a to 540 8.9 TR 62.3
Continue on 542 and 540 to 540b 6.4 TL 68.7
540b and Road and Agnes St to 540b 1.6 TR 70.3
Continue on 542 and 540 and 540b to 540 1.6 TL 71.9
Keep left on 540 3.5 SO 75.5
Turn Right onto 540 12.7 TR 88.2
Continue on 540 0.6 TL 88.8
Continue on 540 to 551 13.8 TR 102.7
Continue on 551 to WestBay and head South to 551 10.0 TL 112.6
Turn Right onto 551 0.3 TR 113.0
On to Mindemoya then turn left onto 542 1.1 TL 114.1



Continue to BigLake 10.5 SO 124.6
Continue on East Rd to 542 8.1 TR 132.6
Continue on 542 the Turn Left  2.3 TL 134.9
Continue on 542 to 542a 3.5 TR 138.4
Continue on to Tehkummah and Turn left onto Sideroad10 2.6 TL 141.0
Sideroad 10 to 6 6.4 TR 147.4
Turn right onto 6 4.8 TR 152.2
Board Ferry Ferry Ramp 0.5 SO 152.7
SouthBaymouth!!!
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